
 

 
Princeton Tigers 2025 Varsity Football Schedule 

Date Day Opponent Site Time 

8-22-25  Friday Jamboree at Keytesville  Away TBA 

8-29-25 Friday Mound City Home 7:00 

9-5-25 Friday At Rock Port Away 7:00 

9-12-25 Friday Worth County Home 7:00 

9-19-25 Friday At Pattonsburg Away 7:00 

9-26-25 Friday At King City Away 7:00 

10-3-25 Friday Stanberry Home 7:00 

10-10-25 Friday At Albany Away 7:00 

10-17-25 Friday North Andrew Home 7:00 
10-24-25 Friday At St. Joe Christian Away 7:00 
10-31-25 Friday Districts  TBA 7:00 

11-7-25 Friday Districts TBA 7:00 

11-14-25 Friday Districts TBA TBA 

 
JV Football Schedule  Junior High Schedule 

Date Day Opponent Site Time Date Day Opponent Site Time 

9-2 Tues North Andrew Home 6:30      

9-8- Mon At St. Joe 
Christian 

Away 6:30 9-8 Mon At St. Joe 
Christian 

Away 5:00 

9-15 Mon Worth County Home 6:30 9-15 Mon Worth County Home 5:00 

9-22 Mon At Pattonsburg Away 6:30 9-22 Mon At Pattonsburg Away 5:00 

9-29 Mon At King City Away 6:30 9-29 Mon At King City Away 5:00 

10-6 Mon Stanberry HOME 6:30 10-6 Mon Stanberry HOME 5:00 

10-13 Mon At Albany Away 6:30 10-13 Mon At Albany Away 5:00 

Jr. High and JV Contests will be played on the same night. JH will start at 5:00 with JV following 


